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SHEET NUMBER PART.

ITEM

ITEM GRAND

UNIT DESCRIPTION
SHEET

SEE

8 9 10 11 16 18 22 23 24 39 49 56 57 01/IMS EXT. TOTAL

ROADWAY

LS LS 201 11000 LS - CLEARING AND GRUBBING

8469 8469 202 23000 8469 SY PAVEMENT REMOVED

244 244 202 30000 244 SF WALK REMOVED

105 105 202 30600 105 SY CONCRETE MEDIAN REMOVED

194 194 202 32000 194 FT CURB REMOVED

808 808 202 35100 808 FT PIPE REMOVED, 24" DIAMETER AND UNDER

7 7 202 58100 7 EACH CATCH BASIN REMOVED

117 117 SPECIAL 20270000 117 FT FILL AND PLUG EXISTING CONDUIT (15") 9

190 190 SPECIAL 20270110 190 FT PIPE CLEANOUT, 24" AND UNDER 9

1718 1033 2751 203 10000 2751 CY EXCAVATION

64 86 150 203 20000 150 CY EMBANKMENT

8946 8946 204 10000 8946 SY SUBGRADE COMPACTION

905 905 204 13000 905 CY EXCAVATION OF SUBGRADE

905 905 204 30010 905 CY GRANULAR MATERIAL, TYPE B

5 5 204 45000 5 HOUR PROOF ROLLING

20 20 209 60201 20 STA. LINEAR GRADING, AS PER PLAN 8

258 258 608 10000 258 SF 4" CONCRETE WALK

LS 623 50000 LS - PRECONSTRUCTION SURVEY MONUMENT VERIFICATION AND REPORT

LS 623 51000 LS - POST CONSTRUCTION SURVEY MONUMENT VERIFICATION AND REPORT

EROSION CONTROL

2 2 659 00100 2 EACH SOIL ANALYSIS TEST

444 444 659 00300 444 CY TOPSOIL

2222 1769 3991 659 00510 3991 SY SEEDING AND MULCHING, CLASS 2

201 201 659 14000 201 SY REPAIR SEEDING AND MULCHING

201 201 659 15000 201 SY INTER-SEEDING

0.57 0.57 659 20000 0.57 TON COMMERCIAL FERTILIZER

0.83 0.83 659 31000 0.83 ACRE LIME

23 23 659 35000 23 MGAL WATER

375 375 670 00700 375 SY DITCH EROSION PROTECTION

305 305 670 00720 305 SY DITCH EROSION PROTECTION MAT, TYPE B

LS 832 15000 LS - STORM WATER POLLUTION PREVENTION PLAN

LS 832 15002 LS - STORM WATER POLLUTION PREVENTION INSPECTIONS

LS 832 15010 LS - STORM WATER POLLUTION PREVENTION INSPECTION SOFTWARE

32623 832 30000 32623 EACH EROSION CONTROL

DRAINAGE

2437 2437 605 11110 2437 FT 6" SHALLOW PIPE UNDERDRAINS WITH GEOTEXTILE FABRIC

403 403 605 13300 403 FT 6" UNCLASSIFIED PIPE UNDERDRAINS

2398 2398 605 13510 2398 FT 6" ROCK CUT UNDERDRAINS WITH GEOTEXTILE FABRIC

347 347 605 14020 347 FT 6" BASE PIPE UNDERDRAINS WITH GEOTEXTILE FABRIC

184 184 611 00510 184 FT 6" CONDUIT, TYPE F FOR UNDERDRAIN OUTLETS

313 313 611 05901 313 FT 15" CONDUIT, TYPE B, AS PER PLAN 9

11 11 611 06101 11 FT 15" CONDUIT, TYPE C, AS PER PLAN 9

8 8 611 06102 8 FT 15" CONDUIT, TYPE C, AS PER PLAN (706.02) 9

598 598 611 09101 598 FT 21" CONDUIT, TYPE C, AS PER PLAN 9

1 1 611 98150 1 EACH CATCH BASIN, NO. 3

4 4 611 98300 4 EACH CATCH BASIN, NO. 5

3 3 611 98370 3 EACH CATCH BASIN, NO. 6

1 1 611 99550 1 EACH MANHOLE, NO. 1


